
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

23 

11 

14 

27 

1 

31 

17 

32 

2 

18 

16 

9 

22 

24 

25 

33 

26 

13 

8 

34 

19 

30 

6 

29 

7 

4 

5 

20 

21 

28 

15 

10 

3 

12 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Atef Al Barwani 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Jeroen Vinken 

Anjum Shaikh 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Manu Mathew 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Dylan Olsen 

Barry Simson 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Bernd Romischer 

Paul Sebright 

Carl du Preez 

Greg Watt 

Andre Khoury 

Adham Wael Soliman 

Andrew Vieira 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Tiago Da Costa 

Mohammed Ismail 

Alexander Tyrwhitt 

David Zavandescu 

Bruno De Champris 

Juergen Schmitz 

Nick Sword 

Marc Roca 

Raghukrishnan Menon 

Marc Trowsdale 

Tom Sword 

Alberto Avalis 

Sultan Naser 

Mikhail Razakharris 

Laps 

12 

13 

12 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

8 

12 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

8 

12 

12 

12 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.079 

0.106 

0.142 

0.148 

0.161 

0.181 

0.379 

0.404 

0.423 

0.556 

0.557 

0.642 

0.643 

0.887 

0.943 

1.123 

1.128 

1.148 

1.200 

1.206 

1.227 

1.287 

1.370 

1.403 

1.529 

1.574 

2.198 

2.260 

2.397 

2.411 

2.682 

2.863 

2.866 

Gap 

0.079 

0.027 

0.036 

0.006 

0.013 

0.020 

0.198 

0.025 

0.019 

0.133 

0.001 

0.085 

0.001 

0.244 

0.056 

0.180 

0.005 

0.020 

0.052 

0.006 

0.021 

0.060 

0.083 

0.033 

0.126 

0.045 

0.624 

0.062 

0.137 

0.014 

0.271 

0.181 

0.003 

Best Tm 

49.674 

49.753 

49.780 

49.816 

49.822 

49.835 

49.855 

50.053 

50.078 

50.097 

50.230 

50.231 

50.316 

50.317 

50.561 

50.617 

50.797 

50.802 

50.822 

50.874 

50.880 

50.901 

50.961 

51.044 

51.077 

51.203 

51.248 

51.872 

51.934 

52.071 

52.085 

52.356 

52.537 

52.540 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/03/2019 23:43:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 18.03.19 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:09:44 

SPEED WAY CIRCUIT  0.890 km 

18/03/2019 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

25 

23 

16 

17 

3 

14 

30 

6 

29 

9 

31 

28 

32 

27 

1 

11 

10 

5 

22 

33 

8 

20 

15 

24 

12 

19 

26 

21 

18 

2 

13 

4 

34 

7 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Anjum Shaikh 

Bernd Romischer 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Atef Al Barwani 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Mohammed Ismail 

Jeroen Vinken 

Dylan Olsen 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Marc Roca 

Manu Mathew 

Andrew Vieira 

Nick Sword 

Paul Sebright 

Tiago Da Costa 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Andre Khoury 

Juergen Schmitz 

Bruno De Champris 

Raghukrishnan Menon 

Greg Watt 

Carl du Preez 

Alexander Tyrwhitt 

Mikhail Razakharris 

Barry Simpson 

Sultan Naser 

David Zavandescu 

Alberto Avalis 

Marc Trowsdale 

Adham Wael Soliman 

Tom Sword 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.084 

0.255 

1.521 

2.693 

3.110 

4.186 

8.544 

9.304 

10.151 

11.380 

11.614 

12.262 

15.407 

22.488 

24.840 

27.525 

28.071 

30.259 

32.706 

34.189 

34.193 

39.637 

39.732 

40.056 

44.411 

47.085 

47.350 

47.584 

48.561 

56.148 

59.993 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.084 

0.171 

1.266 

1.172 

0.417 

1.076 

4.358 

0.760 

0.847 

1.229 

0.234 

0.648 

3.145 

7.081 

2.352 

2.685 

0.546 

2.188 

2.447 

1.483 

0.004 

5.444 

0.095 

0.324 

4.355 

2.674 

0.265 

0.234 

0.977 

7.587 

3.845 

1 Lap 

28.639 

Best Tm 

49.534 

49.561 

49.445 

49.445 

49.762 

49.764 

49.233 

50.154 

50.035 

49.937 

49.929 

49.603 

49.717 

50.029 

50.882 

50.307 

50.386 

50.744 

50.909 

50.110 

50.926 

50.792 

50.824 

50.624 

50.641 

50.921 

51.419 

50.889 

51.424 

50.839 

51.076 

51.757 

51.150 

52.177 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 2,4,10,13,21 & 33 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT. 

KART NO 27 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 18/03/2019 23:45:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.084 

Avg. Speed 

63.290 

Best Lap Tm 

49.233 

Best Speed 

65.078 

Best Lap by 

30 - Atef Al Barwani 

 

SWS LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 18.03.19 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER 

RACE 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:54:40 

SPEED WAY CIRCUIT  0.890 km 

18/03/2019 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

33 

24 

30 

11 

14 

21 

12 

22 

3 

27 

4 

20 

31 

28 

23 

6 

16 

13 

9 

1 

34 

15 

2 

25 

8 

18 

32 

29 

17 

26 

5 

7 

19 

10 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Atef Al Barwani 

Dylan Olsen 

Bernd Romischer 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Mohammed Ismail 

Marc Roca 

Jeroen Vinken 

Andrew Vieira 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Greg Watt 

Paul Sebright 

Andre Khoury 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Tiago Da Costa 

Nick Sword 

Alexander Tyrwhitt 

Raghukrishnan Menon 

Carl du Preez 

Mikhail Razakharris 

Barry Simpson 

Manu Mathew 

Bruno De Champris 

Juergen Schmitz 

Adham Wael Soliman 

Tom Sword 

David Zavandescu 

Alberto Avalis 

Sultan Naser 

Marc Trowsdale 

Anjum Shaikh 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.199 

0.552 

1.068 

1.769 

11.618 

2.834 

6.326 

9.526 

11.225 

16.138 

16.383 

16.513 

16.959 

17.128 

17.754 

17.963 

18.667 

24.976 

26.945 

28.481 

31.932 

32.431 

32.700 

34.182 

36.270 

37.271 

39.683 

40.273 

40.394 

45.354 

49.342 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.199 

0.353 

0.516 

0.701 

0.393 

1.065 

3.492 

3.200 

1.699 

4.520 

0.245 

0.130 

0.446 

0.169 

0.626 

0.209 

0.704 

6.309 

1.969 

1.536 

3.451 

0.499 

0.269 

1.482 

2.088 

1.001 

2.412 

0.590 

0.121 

4.960 

3.988 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

49.438 

49.182 

49.259 

49.441 

49.452 

49.578 

49.859 

49.825 

49.561 

50.079 

49.448 

50.743 

49.797 

50.443 

49.955 

50.149 

50.297 

50.088 

50.140 

50.738 

50.897 

50.115 

50.984 

50.510 

49.984 

50.879 

50.893 

51.060 

51.196 

50.509 

51.765 

51.495 

51.435 

49.409 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

KART NO 4, 9, 8, 20, 21 AND 32 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT  

KART NO 14 - 4 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 21 - 1 PLACE PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 18/03/2019 23:47:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.552 

Avg. Speed 

63.152 

Best Lap Tm 

49.182 

Best Speed 

65.146 

Best Lap by 

24 - Atef Al Barwani 

 

SWS LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 18.03.19 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER 

RACE 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:40:03 

SPEED WAY CIRCUIT  0.890 km 

18/03/2019 21:20 


